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Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 30 5:00pm ET

Lot

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158

Title

JUUL KRISTENSEN Teak Dining Table -C
Teak Dining Chairs -C

Brass Crane -B

Brass Crane -B

Bent Wood Chair and Ottoman -C

Chest -C

Books-B

Books

SashaDolls- A

Inuit Soapstone Carvings -A

Brass Statuary and More -A

Inuit Soapstone Carving -A

Inuit Soapstone Carving -A

Inuit Soapstone Carvings -A

Inuit Soapstone Carvings -A

Inuit Soapstone Carving -B

Lampsand More -A

Corner Cabinet -C

Prints-A

David Rhodes and Other Shorebird Decoys-A
David Rhodes Shorebird Decoys -A
Cedar Duck Decoy and More -A
Decoys-A

David Rhodes Shorebird Decoy -A
Shorebird Decoys -A

Decoys-A

Shorebird Decoys -A

Chair -C

Chairs-B

Dresser -C

Carlton Plummer Original Watercolor -A
Chest -C

Carlton Plummer Original Watercolor -A
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 7 7:00pm ET

Lot

0159
0160
0161
0162
0165
0166
0169
0170
0171
0172
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197

Title

Stacking Stools -B

Bedding Assortment -A

Primitive Chest -B

Lidded Compartmented Firkin Cask -B
Framing Glass -B

Framing Glass Assortment -B
Steel Drum Metal Art -B

Steel Drum Metal Art -B

Steel Drum Metal Art -B
Wrought Iron Decorative Art -B
Decorative Garden Items -B
Geologists Delight -A

Garden Tools-C

Garden Items -C

Album and CD Assortment -B
Books -B

Hand Carved Wood And Paper Mache Masks -B
African Wood Carving -A

Tin Light Fixtures and More -A
Portable Heaters -B

Fabric Assortment -B

Fan Assortment -B

Costume Jewelry -A

Costume Jewelry -A

Costume Jewelry -A

Statues and More -B
Childs Tea Set and More -B

Teak Flatware and More -B
Assorted Decorative Glassware -B
Canistersand More -B

Nature Assortment -B

Dansk Dishware and More -A
Vintage Glass Lantern and More - B



Lot

0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239

Title

Flatware and More -A

Viewmaster and Disks -A

Office Supplies -B

Kitchen Assortment -B

Wind Chimes -A

Primitive Steamer Trunk and More -B
Wood Storage Cabinet and More-C
Paper Cutter -C

Wooden Workbench -C

Wooden Workbench -C

Arijac (Harry Jacques) Artwork -B
Artwork Assortment -B

Chairs-B

Frames and Supplies -B

Framing Supplies-C

Fiberglass Artwork -B

Art Show Display -B

Lamp and Bulb Assortment -B
Tripod and More -B

Home Goods - B

Canning Jar Assortment -B
Lampsand More -B

Home Goods -B

Vintage Rotisserie Broiler and More -A

Teak Loveseat -C

Art On Canvas -B
AreaRug -A
Woodworking Tools-B
Hand Truck and More -B
Soaker Hosesand More- C
Pottery Crock and More -A
Kitchen Items -B

Wood -C

Outdoor Assortment and More -B
Nuts Bolts and More -B
Chandeliers -B

Driftwood Assortment -B
Tool Bonanza-A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. 05/04/24 01:09:15
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